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Estd : 1968 Accredited with ‘B++" Grade by NAAC (3™ Cycle)
Vigion: Empowerment Through Pursuit of Excellence
Month Date Department’s Name of the activity Done/Not
Done
July 11-07-2023 Commerce(UG) Seminar on Study Abroad Done
2023 Opportunities
27-7-2023 B.Sc, Bcom Commencement of classes I II = Done
A%
Clinical Nutrition = Millet lunch box program Done
27-07-2023 to = & Dietetics
10-08-2023
Botany Commencement of [, [I1 & V' Done
31-07-2023 Semester classes
August Botany Post Admission Test - Botany ' Done
2023 03-08-2023
Botany Bridge Course Done
05-08-2023 to
10-08-2023
Social Sciences Independence Day -Essay Done
11-08-2023 Writing Competition
Social Sciences Online Quiz on Independence  Done
14-08-2023 Day
Cultural Independence Day Done
15-08-2023 Committee Celebrations
Clinical Nutrition = Bridge course classes - [ sem | Done
15-08-2023 to & Dietetics
18-08-2023
Botany Bridge Course Assessment Done
16-08-2023 Test



Clinical Nutrition = Bridge course assessment-1 | Done
19-08-2023 & Dietetics sem
Physics & Field Trip Done
21-08-2023 Electronics (UG)
August 21-08-2023 to Computer Sci FDP Done
2023 25-08-2023
Clinical Nutrition  Internship Done
21-08-2023 to & Dietetics
21-11-2023
Commerce(UG) Bridge Course Done
21/08/2023 to
31/08/2023
Comp-Sc Dept 5-daynational FDP ' Done
21-08-2023 to on" AmazonCloud
25-08-2023 Infrastructure”
Botany Study on Plant Biodiversity Done
24-08-2023
Computer Sci Professional Development and  Dope
Career Guidance in Al &
25-08-2023 Embedded Technology
September Clinical Nutrition = National Nutrition Week Done
2023 01-09-2023 to & Dietetics Celebration
06-09-2023
Chemistry Certificate Course - "Green Done

03-05-2023 to Chemistry and Sustainable

04-09-2023 Packaging" - from 03-05-2023
to 04-09-2023 in collaboration
with PCRI
04-09-2023 Mathematics (PG) = Extension outreach Activity Done
04-09-2023 Computer Sci Career Counselling - Done
Internship Programming
06-09-2023 Physics & Industrial Visit Done
Electronics (UG)
08-09-2023 Social Sciences Career Counselling Session in = Done

collaboration with Dollar
Dreams



08-09-2023

09-09-2023

14-09-2023

14-09-2023

15-09-2023
&16-09-2023

16-09-2023

21-09-2023

21-09-2023 to
27-09-2023

26-09-2023

26-09-2023

27-09-2023

27-09-2023 to
30-09-2023

29-09-2023

Department of

English

Telugu

Botany

Commerce(UG)

B.Sc Bcom
L

Zoology

CIE

Computer Sci

Botany

MBA

Computer Sci

Botany

Zoology

International Literacy Day
Boorre &P OSSydo

Prerna 2023 - (Work Shop)

CIE-1

Ist Internal exams

Ozone Day

uG

Certificate Course - IOT

CCMB VISIT

MBA - III Sem
Commencement

Career Counselling - Higher
iduction

A.V. Nursery Work
Shop(Medicinal plants -

Plantation Drive )

World Heart Day

Awareness program

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done



October
2023

29-9-2023

30-09-2023

01-10-2023 to
03-10-2023

02-10-2023

03-10-2023

03-10-2023

03-10-2023 to
09-10-2023

03-10-2023 to
07-10-2023

04-10-2023

05-10-2023 to
06-11-23

05-10-2023 to
03-11-2023

09-10-2023

CIE

Zoology

Computer Sci

Clinical Nutrition

& Dietetics

Botany

Computer Sci

Commerce(UG)

Zoology

MBA

BBA

Computer Sci &

BBA

Chemistry

uG

Apiculture visit

STUDENT
EMPLOYABILITY -
Guidance for Competitive
Exam

Guest Lecture

Avishkar Orientation program
Session for I year

International Computer
Security Day & Worlds
Computer Literacy Day

AAHVAN Program for 1st
year

5 days Workshop on Blood
Grouping

MBA - I Sem Commencement

Certificate course- Business
Analytics

Certificate Course - Cisco
Certified Network Associate
(CCNA)

MOU - with - APSA For
Development Without
Exploitation

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Not Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done



November
2023

09-10-2023

10-10-2023 to
27-10-2023

12-10-2023

12-10-2023

13-10-2023

13-10-2023

30-10-2023

30-10-2023 to
01-11-2023

31-10-2023

02-11-2023 to
06-11-2023

06-11-2023

06-11-2023 to
08-11-2023

MCA

Computer Science

Botany

Biotechnology

Botany

Cultural
Committee

Chemistry

MBA

Clinical Nutrition
& Dietetics

MCA

Clinical Nutrition
& Dietetics

Computer Sci

Commencement of classes

Bridge Course

Seminar - Tribute to MS.
Swaminathan

Online Awareness Quiz on
Arthritis on the occasion of
"World Arthritis Day'

Haritha Darshan

Bathukamma Celebrations

The Department of Chemistry
is organising student seminar
in collaboration with ETV on
"Young Voters' views on
Voting Rights"

on 30-10-2023 at 12:00 PM.

MBA Bridge Course (AFM &
SFM)

Suposhan - State level
workshop

Bridge Course

Suposhan - Cluster level

workshop

STUDENT
EMPLOYABILITY -
Programming Skills

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done



06-11-2023 MBA
07-11-2023

06-11-2023 MBA
10-11-2023

07-11-2023 to  Telugu
09-11-2023

08-11-2023 MBA
08-11-2023 Clinical Nutrition
& Dietetics
09-11-2023 Clinical Nutrition
& Dietetics
10-11-2023 Botany
10-11-2023 Chemistry
10-11-2023 Department of
English
11-11-2023 MBA - Traditional
Day Celebration
13-11-2023 to Commerce(UG)
14-11-2023
13-11-2023 MCA
(sem-IIT)
13-11-2023 BSc &BCom

&14-11-2023 v

18-11-2023

21-11-2023 to
24-11-2023

(PG Chemistry)

Mathematics (PG)

MBA Book Review 1

(Atomic Habits - James Clear)

IBM SkillsBuild Micro
Internships 20-12-2023

ww@w-émwbww-
RS W erdam DER0Y

MBA Canva Workshop (I Yr I

Sem)

Nutrition education program -

Adolescent girls

Community potluck

Green Diwali

Visit a school - The
Department of Chemistry is
organising a programme on
"Eco- Friendly Diwali on
10-11-2023 at 2:00 PM.

World Literacy Day with IIC

Traditional Day Celebration

CIE-2

Commencement of classes

II 2nd internal Exam

Alumni Meet

Orientation programme

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done



22-11-2023

22-11-2023

22-11-2023

22-11-2023
25-11-2023

23-11-2023

23-11-2023

23-11-2023 to
24-11-2023

24-11-2023 to
25-11-2023

24-11-2023

25-11-2023

26-11-2023

28-11-2023 to
02-12-2023

CIE

(PG Chemistry)

MBA

PG/MBA
Orientation
Session

MBA

Commerce(UG)

M.Sc.(Comp-Sc)

MCA

MBA

MBA

MBA

M.SC/M.Com
(sem-I)

uG

Orientation programme

MBA Bazaar Shastra (Intra
Collegiate Competition)

Orientation Session

MBA Clubs and Committee
Orientation

GLOBAL EDUCATION &
CAREERS Program by
Osmania University

Orientation Session

Orientation Session

MBA Interaction with Startup

CEOs
-Harsh Bhargav, Gayathri
Technologies

-Vaibhav Bhargav, Marley
Fans (Alumnus -2012)

MBA Library Orientation
Tea with Alumni
Mentor-Mentee Interaction 11
Signature Day (2023 Batch)

MBA Mentor - Mentee
Interaction 2 (Yr 1 Sem 1)
Tea with Alumni

Library Orientation

Internal-1

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done


http://m.sc/M.Com

December
2023

January
2024

30-11-2023 to
02-12-2023

14-12-2023 to
17-12-2023

15-12-2023

16-12-2023 to
19-12-2023

18-12-2023 to
23-12-2023

23-12-2023

30-12-2023

02-01-2024

03-01-20024 to

04-01-2024

04-01-2024

04-01-2024 to

06-01-2024

11-01-2024

MCA
(sem-I)

M.SC/M.Com/MA
(sem-III)

M.SC/M.Com/MA
(sem-III)

MBA

M.Sc /M.com
(sem-I)

MBA

MBA

UG(BSc ,BCom)

Biotechnology &
Chemistry

MBA

MCA
(sem-III)

Computer Sci

Internal-1

CIE-1

Internal-1

MBA Workshop on Case
Study Analysis & CS 301
Case Study Assessment

Internal-11

“MBA Projects Ideas and
Approaches - pointers for
Synopsis presentation” - Prof.
Neela Gollapudi, Director
MBA, Kasturba College for
Women

MBA National Level Seminar
“Modern Trends in
Management Education”

Commencement of classes

“New Approaches of Drug

Discovery and Designing”

Book Review - 5am Club
Mentor - Mentee Meet No: 4
(I'YrISem)

Internal-1

Post Admission Test

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done


http://m.sc/M.Com
http://m.sc/M.Com

February
2024

12-01-2024

12-01-2024

19-01-2024

22-01-2024 to

31-01-2024

22-01-2024

22-01-2024 to

29-01-2024

25-01-2024

26-01-2024

29-01-2024 to

31-01-2024

30-01-2024

31-01-2024

05-02-2024

10-02-2024

Cultural
Committee

PG Chemistry

Clinical Nutrition

& Dietetics

Clinical Nutrition

& Dietetics

Computer Sci

Computer Sci

PG Chemistry

Cultural

Committee

MCA (sem-I)

Computer Sci

Computer Sci

Biotechnology

PG Chemistry

Rangoli Competition

Industrial visit

IIMR- Workshop

NEP- training

Administrator Training
Programme

Certificate Course - Data
Visualization Through Power
BI and Tableau

Guest lecture

Republic Day Celebrations

Internal-11

Career Counselling - Latest
Technologies

Career Counselling - Mental
Health in Learning
Environment

Field visit to Poojitha Agro

Farms

Career guidance

Done

Not Done

Done

Done

Not Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done



10-02-2024 to
13-02-2024

12-02-24 to
23-02-24

06-02-2024

07-02-2024

09-02-2024

10-02-2024

12-02-2024 to
23-02-2024

13-02-2024

19-02-2024 to
23-02-2024

21-02-2024

21-02-2024 to
23-02-2024

22-02-2024

M.SC/M.Com/MA

(sem-III)

BBA

Computer Sci

M.Com

Biotechnology

Computer Sci

Computer Sci

Computer Sci

Computer Sci

Telugu

MCA

(sem-III)

Computer Sci

CIE-II

Certificate Course- Cyber

Security

Safer Internet Day-2023

Guest Lecture on Financial

Derivatives

Guest lecture on Genome
Editing in Pulse Crops
current prospect and future

Challenges

Safer Internet Day-2024

Certificate Course - Cyber

Security

Student Seminar - AV & RV

International Level Student
Workshop on "Data Science

using Python'

WOSITAAD e, erar

&Sébbo

Internal-11

Career Counselling - Training
& Student Counselling

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Not Done

Done

Done

Done

Done


http://m.sc/M.Com

22-02-2024 Commerce(UQG) Career Orientation Done
Programme

24-02-2024 Cultural Traditional Day-2024 Done
Committee

28-02-2024 &  UG(BSc,Bcom) Ist internal examsII IV Vi Done

29-02-2024
March 2024 03-03-2024 Commerce(UG) Workshop on Research Done

Methodology & Project Work

03-03-2024 Commerce(UG) Guest Lecture on Business Done
Law

04-03-2024 Zoology AV DARPAN Done

Science exhibition
04-03-2024 MCA Commencement of Classes Done
(sem-II)

06-03-2024 to Computer Sci Certificate Course - PYTHON ' Done

06-04-2024

14-03-2024 Computer Sci Done
Guest Lecture on Socket
Programming

14-03-2024 BBA GROWTHONICS-SKILL Done
BUILDING INITIATIVE

23-03-2024 Botany Eco Friendly Holi Done

25.03.2024 to Clinical Nutrition  International Workshop - SDG = Done
26.03.2024 & Dietetics



April 2024

26-03-2024

27-03-2024 &
28-03-2024

27-03-2024 &
28-03-2024

27-03-2024 &
28-03-2024

30-03-2024

01-04-2024

01-04-2023 to
02-04-2023

06-04-2024

18-04-2024 to
20-04-2024

20-04-2024

24-04-2024

26-04-2024

M.Sc/M.Com

Botany

Zoology

Av Angadi Team
with Asian Studies

Biotechnology

MCA (sem-1V)

Commerce(UG)

Mathematics(PG)

MCA (sem-II)

Mathematics(PG)

M.SC/M.Com/MA = CIE-I

(sem-I1I)

Botany

Commencement of classes Done

Sem III & IV

National / International Done
Workshop :International
workshop on sustainable

living @ SDGs 3,5,7,11 & 12

Ozone depletion and its effect = Done
National / International

Workshop :International

workshop on sustainable

living @ SDGs 3,5,7,11 & 12

Annual Campus Bazaar-AV Done

Angadi 2024

Interdepartmental Interaction  Done
session on Laboratory
Techniques for the students of

UG Botany.

Commencement of classes Done

CIE-I Done

Intercollegiate Online Quiz on
International Mathematics Day Done

Internal-I Done
Outreach Activity
( Orphanage )
Done
Done
City Nature Challenge Done


http://m.sc/M.Com

May 2024

June 2024

July 2024

August 2024

26 -04-2024 to
27-04-2024

29-04-2024 to
30-04-2024

29-04-2024 to
30-04-2024

29-04-2024 to
30-04-2024

22-05-2024

22-05-2024

10-06-2024 to
12-06-2024

26-06-2024 to
29-06-2024

27-06-2024 to
28-06-2024

15-07-2024 to
18-07-2024

20-07-2024

22-07-2024

22-07-2024 to
27-07-2024

01-08-2024 to
03-08-2024

05-08-2024 to
06-08-2024

08-08-2024

19-08-2024 to
22-08-2024

Cultural Committee

Commerce(UG)

M.Sc/M.Com(sem

1I)

UG(BSc BCom)

I ,IV,VI

Botany

Commerce(UG)

MCA (sem-1V)

M.Sc/M.Com(sem

-10)

M.Sc/M.Com(sem

V)

MCA (sem-II)

Mathematics (PG)

Telugu

M.Sc/M.Com(sem

-10)

MCA (sem-1V)

Computer Sci

PG

M.SC/M.Com/MA

(sem-I1I)

Dr.Aruna memorial
intercollegiate Singing
Competition

Commerce Fest-2024

Internal-I

Internal-11

International Day for
Biological Diversity

CIE-2

Internal-I
Internal-I1
Internal-1

Internal-11

Traditional Day

T°BEH SHnrwedl 200008

Internal-111

Internal-11
TECHXTREME-2024

Annual Day

CIE-II

Not Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done


http://m.sc/M.Com

19-08-2024 to
23-08-2024

21-07-2024 to
22-07-2024

25-08-2024

M.Sc/M.Com
(sem-II)

M.Sc/M.Com
(sem-1V)

Computer Sci

Internal-1V

Done

Internal-11
Done

Career Development Program  Done


http://m.sc/M.Com
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