

A.V.COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

(Affiliated to Osmania University) Gaganmahal, Hyderabad-500029, Telangana

	Phone: 040 – 27637751, www.avcollege.in
1968	Accredited with 'B++' Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle)
	Vision: Empowerment Through Pursuit of Excellence

Month	Date	Department's	Name of the activity	Done/Not Done
July 2023	11-07-2023	Commerce(UG)	Seminar on Study Abroad Opportunities	Done
	27-7-2023	B.Sc, Bcom	Commencement of classes I II V	Done
	27-07-2023 to 10-08-2023	Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics	Millet lunch box program	Done
	31-07-2023	Botany	Commencement of I, III & V Semester classes	Done
August 2023	03-08-2023	Botany	Post Admission Test - Botany	Done
	05-08-2023 to 10-08-2023	Botany	Bridge Course	Done
	11-08-2023	Social Sciences	Independence Day -Essay Writing Competition	Done
	14-08-2023	Social Sciences	Online Quiz on Independence Day	Done
	15-08-2023	Cultural Committee	Independence Day Celebrations	Done
	15-08-2023 to 18-08-2023	Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics	Bridge course classes - I sem	Done
	16-08-2023	Botany	Bridge Course Assessment Test	Done

	19-08-2023	Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics	Bridge course assessment - I sem	Done
	21-08-2023	Physics & Electronics (UG)	Field Trip	Done
August 2023	21-08-2023 to 25-08-2023	Computer Sci	FDP	Done
	21-08-2023 to 21-11-2023	Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics	Internship	Done
	21/08/2023 to 31/08/2023	Commerce(UG)	Bridge Course	Done
	21-08-2023 to 25-08-2023	Comp-Sc Dept	5-daynational FDP on"AmazonCloud Infrastructure"	Done
	24-08-2023	Botany	Study on Plant Biodiversity	Done
	25-08-2023	Computer Sci	Professional Development and Career Guidance in AI & Embedded Technology	Done
September 2023	01-09-2023 to 06-09-2023	Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics	National Nutrition Week Celebration	Done
	03-05-2023 to 04-09-2023	Chemistry	Certificate Course - "Green Chemistry and Sustainable Packaging" - from 03-05-2023 to 04-09-2023 in collaboration with PCRI	Done
	04-09-2023	Mathematics (PG)	Extension outreach Activity	Done
	04-09-2023	Computer Sci	Career Counselling - Internship Programming	Done
	06-09-2023	Physics & Electronics (UG)	Industrial Visit	Done
	08-09-2023	Social Sciences	Career Counselling Session in collaboration with Dollar Dreams	Done

08-09-2023	Department of English	International Literacy Day	Done
09-09-2023	Telugu	తెలంగాణ భాషా దినోత్సవం	Done
14-09-2023	Botany	Prerna 2023 - (Work Shop)	Done
14-09-2023	Commerce(UG)	CIE-1	Done
15-09-2023 &16-09-2023	B.Sc Bcom	Ist Internal exams	Done
16-09-2023	Zoology	Ozone Day	Done
21-09-2023	CIE	UG	Done
21-09-2023 to 27-09-2023	Computer Sci	Certificate Course - IOT	Done
26-09-2023	Botany	CCMB VISIT	Done
26-09-2023	MBA	MBA - III Sem Commencement	Done
27-09-2023	Computer Sci	Career Counselling - Higher Eduction	Done
27-09-2023 to 30-09-2023	Botany	A.V. Nursery Work Shop(Medicinal plants - Plantation Drive)	Done
29-09-2023	Zoology	World Heart Day Awareness program	Done

	29-9-2023	CIE	UG	Done
	30-09-2023	Zoology	Apiculture visit	Done
October 2023	01-10-2023 to 03-10-2023	Computer Sci	STUDENT EMPLOYABILITY - Guidance for Competitive Exam	Done
	02-10-2023	Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics	Guest Lecture	Done
	03-10-2023	Botany	Avishkar Orientation program Session for I year	Done
	03-10-2023	Computer Sci	International Computer Security Day & Worlds Computer Literacy Day	Not Done
	03-10-2023 to 09-10-2023	Commerce(UG)	AAHVAN Program for 1st year	Done
	03-10-2023 to 07-10-2023	Zoology	5 days Workshop on Blood Grouping	Done
	04-10-2023	MBA	MBA - I Sem Commencement	Done
	05-10-2023 to 06-11-23	BBA	Certificate course- Business Analytics	Done
	05-10-2023 to 03-11-2023	Computer Sci & BBA	Certificate Course - Cisco Certified Network Associate (CCNA)	Done
	09-10-2023	Chemistry	MOU - with - APSA For Development Without Exploitation	Done

	09-10-2023	MCA	Commencement of classes	Done
	10-10-2023 to 27-10-2023	Computer Science	Bridge Course	Done
	12-10-2023	Botany	Seminar - Tribute to MS. Swaminathan	Done
	12-10-2023	Biotechnology	Online Awareness Quiz on Arthritis on the occasion of 'World Arthritis Day'	Done
	13-10-2023	Botany	Haritha Darshan	Done
	13-10-2023	Cultural Committee	Bathukamma Celebrations	Done
	30-10-2023	Chemistry	The Department of Chemistry is organising student seminar in collaboration with ETV on "Young Voters' views on Voting Rights"	Done
			on 30-10-2023 at 12:00 PM.	
	30-10-2023 to 01-11-2023	MBA	MBA Bridge Course (AFM & SFM)	Done
	31-10-2023	Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics	Suposhan - State level workshop	Done
November 2023	02-11-2023 to 06-11-2023	MCA	Bridge Course	Done
	06-11-2023	Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics	Suposhan - Cluster level workshop	Done
	06-11-2023 to 08-11-2023	Computer Sci	STUDENT EMPLOYABILITY - Programming Skills	Done

06-11-2023 07-11-2023	MBA	MBA Book Review 1 (Atomic Habits - James Clear)	Done
06-11-2023 10-11-2023	MBA	IBM SkillsBuild Micro Internships 20-12-2023	Done
07-11-2023 to 09-11-2023	Telugu	చాటువులు-చమత్కారాలు- సమాలోచన జాతీయ సదస్సు	Done
08-11-2023	MBA	MBA Canva Workshop (I Yr I Sem)	Done
08-11-2023	Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics	Nutrition education program - Adolescent girls	Done
09-11-2023	Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics	Community potluck	Done
10-11-2023	Botany	Green Diwali	Done
10-11-2023	Chemistry	Visit a school - The Department of Chemistry is organising a programme on "Eco- Friendly Diwali on 10-11-2023 at 2:00 PM.	Done
10-11-2023	Department of English	World Literacy Day with IIC	Done
11-11-2023	MBA - Traditional Day Celebration	Traditional Day Celebration	Done
13-11-2023 to 14-11-2023	Commerce(UG)	CIE-2	Done
13-11-2023	MCA (sem-III)	Commencement of classes	Done
13-11-2023 &14-11-2023	BSc &BCom I III V	II 2nd internal Exam	Done
18-11-2023	(PG Chemistry)	Alumni Meet	Done
21-11-2023 to 24-11-2023	Mathematics (PG)	Orientation programme	Done

22-11-2023	CIE	UG	Done
22-11-2023	(PG Chemistry)	Orientation programme	Done
22-11-2023	MBA	MBA Bazaar Shastra (Intra Collegiate Competition)	Done
22-11-2023 25-11-2023	PG/MBA Orientation Session	Orientation Session	Done
23-11-2023	MBA	MBA Clubs and Committee Orientation	Done
23-11-2023	Commerce(UG)	GLOBAL EDUCATION & CAREERS Program by Osmania University	Done
23-11-2023 to 24-11-2023	M.Sc.(Comp-Sc)	Orientation Session	Done
24-11-2023 to 25-11-2023	MCA	Orientation Session	Done
24-11-2023	MBA	MBA Interaction with Startup CEOs -Harsh Bhargav, Gayathri Technologies -Vaibhav Bhargav, Marley Fans (Alumnus -2012)	Done
25-11-2023	MBA	MBA Library Orientation Tea with Alumni Mentor-Mentee Interaction II Signature Day (2023 Batch)	Done
26-11-2023	MBA	MBA Mentor - Mentee Interaction 2 (Yr 1 Sem 1) Tea with Alumni Library Orientation	Done
28-11-2023 to 02-12-2023	M.SC/M.Com (sem-I)	Internal-1	Done

	30-11-2023 to 02-12-2023	MCA (sem-I)	Internal-1	Done
December 2023	14-12-2023 to 17-12-2023	M.SC/M.Com/MA (sem-III)	CIE-1	Done
	15-12-2023	M.SC/M.Com/MA (sem-III)	Internal-1	Done
	16-12-2023 to 19-12-2023	MBA	MBA Workshop on Case Study Analysis & CS 301 Case Study Assessment	Done
	18-12-2023 to 23-12-2023	M.Sc /M.com (sem-I)	Internal-II	Done
	23-12-2023	MBA	"MBA Projects Ideas and Approaches - pointers for Synopsis presentation" - Prof. Neela Gollapudi, Director MBA, Kasturba College for Women	Done
	30-12-2023	MBA	MBA National Level Seminar "Modern Trends in Management Education"	Done
January 2024	02-01-2024	UG(BSc ,BCom)	Commencement of classes	Done
	03-01-20024 to 04-01-2024	Biotechnology & Chemistry	"New Approaches of Drug Discovery and Designing"	Done
	04-01-2024	MBA	Book Review - 5am Club Mentor - Mentee Meet No: 4 (I Yr I Sem)	Done
	04-01-2024 to 06-01-2024	MCA (sem-III)	Internal-1	Done
	11-01-2024	Computer Sci	Post Admission Test	Done

	12-01-2024	Cultural Committee	Rangoli Competition	Done
	12-01-2024	PG Chemistry	Industrial visit	Not Done
	19-01-2024	Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics	IIMR- Workshop	Done
	22-01-2024 to 31-01-2024	Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics	NEP- training	Done
	22-01-2024	Computer Sci	Administrator Training Programme	Not Done
	22-01-2024 to 29-01-2024	Computer Sci	Certificate Course - Data Visualization Through Power BI and Tableau	Done
	25-01-2024	PG Chemistry	Guest lecture	Done
	26-01-2024	Cultural Committee	Republic Day Celebrations	Done
	29-01-2024 to 31-01-2024	MCA (sem-I)	Internal-II	Done
	30-01-2024	Computer Sci	Career Counselling - Latest Technologies	Done
	31-01-2024	Computer Sci	Career Counselling - Mental Health in Learning Environment	Done
February 2024	05-02-2024	Biotechnology	Field visit to Poojitha Agro Farms	Done
	10-02-2024	PG Chemistry	Career guidance	Done

10-02-2024 to 13-02-2024	M.SC/M.Com/MA (sem-III)	CIE-II	Done
12-02-24 to 23-02-24	BBA	Certificate Course- Cyber Security	Done
06-02-2024	Computer Sci	Safer Internet Day-2023	Done
07-02-2024	M.Com	Guest Lecture on Financial Derivatives	Done
09-02-2024	Biotechnology	Guest lecture on Genome Editing in Pulse Crops : current prospect and future Challenges	Done
10-02-2024	Computer Sci	Safer Internet Day-2024	Done
12-02-2024 to 23-02-2024	Computer Sci	Certificate Course - Cyber Security	Done
13-02-2024	Computer Sci	Student Seminar - AV & RV	Not Done
19-02-2024 to 23-02-2024	Computer Sci	International Level Student Workshop on "Data Science using Python'	Done
21-02-2024	Telugu	అంతర్జాతీయ మాత్య భాషా దినోత్సవం	Done
21-02-2024 to 23-02-2024	MCA (sem-III)	Internal-II	Done
22-02-2024	Computer Sci	Career Counselling - Training & Student Counselling	Done

	22-02-2024	Commerce(UG)	Career Orientation Programme	Done
	24-02-2024	Cultural Committee	Traditional Day-2024	Done
	28-02-2024 & 29-02-2024	UG(BSc,Bcom)	1st internal examsII IV Vi	Done
March 2024	03-03-2024	Commerce(UG)	Workshop on Research Methodology & Project Work	Done
	03-03-2024	Commerce(UG)	Guest Lecture on Business Law	Done
	04-03-2024	Zoology	AV DARPAN Science exhibition	Done
	04-03-2024	MCA (sem-II)	Commencement of Classes	Done
	06-03-2024 to 06-04-2024	Computer Sci	Certificate Course - PYTHON	Done
	14-03-2024	Computer Sci	Guest Lecture on Socket Programming	Done
	14-03-2024	BBA	GROWTHONICS-SKILL BUILDING INITIATIVE	Done
	23-03-2024	Botany	Eco Friendly Holi	Done
	25.03.2024 to 26.03.2024	Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics	International Workshop - SDG	Done

	26-03-2024	M.Sc/M.Com	Commencement of classes Sem III & IV	Done
	27-03-2024 & 28-03-2024	Botany	National / International Workshop :International workshop on sustainable living @ SDGs 3,5,7,11 & 12	Done
	27-03-2024 & 28-03-2024	Zoology	Ozone depletion and its effect National / International Workshop :International workshop on sustainable living @ SDGs 3,5,7,11 & 12	Done
	27-03-2024 & 28-03-2024	Av Angadi Team with Asian Studies	Annual Campus Bazaar-AV Angadi_2024	Done
	30-03-2024	Biotechnology	Interdepartmental Interaction session on Laboratory Techniques for the students of UG Botany.	Done
April 2024	01-04-2024	MCA (sem-IV)	Commencement of classes	Done
	01-04-2023 to 02-04-2023	Commerce(UG)	CIE-I	Done
	06-04-2024	Mathematics(PG)	Intercollegiate Online Quiz on International Mathematics Day	Done
	18-04-2024 to 20-04-2024	MCA (sem-II)	Internal-I	Done
	20-04-2024	Mathematics(PG)	Outreach Activity (Orphanage)	Done
	24-04-2024	M.SC/M.Com/MA (sem-III)	CIE-I	Done
	26-04-2024	Botany	City Nature Challenge	Done

	26 -04-2024 to 27-04-2024	Cultural Committee	Dr.Aruna memorial intercollegiate Singing Competition	Not Done
	29-04-2024 to 30-04-2024	Commerce(UG)	Commerce Fest-2024	Done
	29-04-2024 to 30-04-2024	M.Sc/M.Com(sem -II)	Internal-I	Done
	29-04-2024 to 30-04-2024	UG(BSc BCom) II ,IV,VI	Internal-II	Done
May 2024	22-05-2024	Botany	International Day for Biological Diversity	Done
	22-05-2024	Commerce(UG)	CIE-2	Done
June 2024	10-06-2024 to 12-06-2024	MCA (sem-IV)	Internal-I	Done
	26-06-2024 to 29-06-2024	M.Sc/M.Com(sem -II)	Internal-I	Done
	27-06-2024 to 28-06-2024	M.Sc/M.Com(sem -IV)	Internal-I	Done
July 2024	15-07-2024 to 18-07-2024	MCA (sem-II)	Internal-II	Done
	20-07-2024	Mathematics (PG)	Traditional Day	Done
	22-07-2024	Telugu	దాశరథి కృష్ణమాచార్య జయంతి	Done
	22-07-2024 to 27-07-2024	M.Sc/M.Com(sem -II)	Internal-III	Done
August 2024	01-08-2024 to 03-08-2024	MCA (sem-IV)	Internal-II	Done
	05-08-2024 to 06-08-2024	Computer Sci	TECHXTREME-2024	Done
	08-08-2024	PG	Annual Day	Done
	19-08-2024 to 22-08-2024	M.SC/M.Com/MA (sem-III)	CIE-II	Done

19-08-2024 to 23-08-2024	M.Sc/M.Com (sem-II)	Internal-IV	Done
21-07-2024 to 22-07-2024	M.Sc/M.Com (sem-IV)	Internal-II	Done
25-08-2024	Computer Sci	Career Development Program	Done